1. Low temperature electric ovenectric
1.1 Chamber ovens
1.1.2. Chamber ovens up to 300 °C
A new range of laboratory ovens that are intended for the thermal processing of materials up to a
temperature  of 300 °C. Used for such processes as drying, heating, thermal testing, and aging in an air
environment. Forced air circulation allows a homogenous temperature distribution to be achieved during all
processes, which ensures optimal results.
Basic model

Outside dimensions,
mm Power
kW
Voltage
V
Weight
kg
Air
flow
Number of
shelves
Chamber
meterial
W D H W D H set max sus steel
Up to 300oC
SNOL20/300 LSN11 20 300 240 280 340 460 680 640 1 230 34 / 2 5 /
SNOL60/300 LSN11 60 300 380 380 420 600 760 720 2 230 50 / 3 7 /
SNOL120/300 LSN11 120 300 550 400 580 750 780 880 2.2 230 70 / 3 7 /
SNOL220/300 LSN11 220 300 730 500 620 930 880 915 4 230 102 / 3 7 /
SNOL420/300 LSN11 420 300 1000 500 860 1200 930 1200 6.2 400 155 / 3 7 /
1. Low temperature electric ovenectric
1.1 Chamber ovens
1.1.3. Chamber ovens up to 350 °C
Economical low temperature electric ovens that are intended for the thermal processing of various

Outside dimensions,
mm Power
kW
Voltage
V
Weight
kg
Air
flow
Number of
shelves
Chamber
meterial
W D H W D H set max sus steel
Up to 350oC
SNOL58/350 LSN11 58 350 390 380 360 685 675 615 2 230 40 / 3 7 /
SNOL58/350 LSP11 58 350 390 380 360 685 675 615 2 230 40 / 3 7  /
SNOL67/350 LSN01 67 350 390 445 390 685 625 615 2 230 40  3 7 /
SNOL67/350 LSP01 67 350 390 445 390 685 625 615 2 230 40  3 7  /
1. Low temperature electric ovenectric
1.2 Multi-chamber ovens
Multi-chamber low temperature electric ovens that are intended for the thermal processing, drying,